Releases - September 17, 2014

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

246986
240620
216928
270450
269294
235896
258259
268929
144433
136036
269810

Curry
Dews

Ditto
Gulley
Hack
Hatchell
Hendershot
Leary
O'Leary
Richardson
Taylor

Elizabeth
Melvin
Quinton
Zebulon
Donna
Donald
David
Robert
Brian
Buell
John

Ann

E

Scott
Lee
Walter

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Barren County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Mason County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Roederer Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



