DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
246986	Curry	Elizabeth	Ann	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240620	Dews	Melvin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216928	Ditto	Quinton	E	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
270450	Gulley	Zebulon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269294	Hack	Donna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235896	Hatchell	Donald	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258259	Hendershot	David	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268929	Leary	Robert	Walter	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144433	O'Leary	Brian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
136036	Richardson	Buell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269810	Taylor	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)